502046504 09/04/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SCHLUMBERGER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.	08/11/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SCHLUMBERGERSEMA INC.	
Street Address:	30000 Mill Creek Ave	
Internal Address:	Suite 100	
City:	Alpharetta	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30022	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11104155

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037392815

Email: iprecordals@cpaglobal.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: CPA Global
Address Line 1: Liberation House
Address Line 2: Castle Street

Address Line 4: St Helier, JERSEY JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Helen Birrell

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change Amendment from Schlumberger Resource Management Services, Inc. to Schlumbergersema Inc#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028896 FRAME: 0398 H \$40,00 1110



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SCHLUMBERGER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SCHLUMBERGER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC." TO "SCHLUMBERGERSEMA INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2001, AT 5 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2001, AT 5 O'CLOCK P.M.



0829938 8100

030524140

Darriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2577166

DATE: 08-11-03

PATENT REEL: 028896 FRAME: 0399

RECORDED: 09/04/2012